IX Annual Training Course in Pediatric Nephrology
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Delhi
1-2 April 2017
REGISTRATION FORM

Name
Date of birth

Qualification

Designation

Workplace address

Home Address

Phone Email:

Membership of  Indian Society of Pediatric Nephrology Yes/No
International Pediatric Nephrology Association Yes/No

Registration Fee

Up to 15 February 2017 On or after 15 February 2017
Postgraduate student Rs. 1000 Rs. 1500
(MD/DCH/DNB)
All others Rs. 1500 Rs. 2000

Payment details*
Cheque / DD No. Dated
Total Amount (Rupees)

*Payment should be made by cheque or demand draft in favor of “Pediatric Nephrology

Training Course”. Please add Rs 50 for outstation cheques

Please send the completed form to: Dr. Aditi Sinha, Room no. 3053 or 3055, Department of Pediatrics,
All India Institutes of Medical Sciences, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi — 110029
In case of any queries, contact: 011-26593472; 9899145489

aditisinhaaiims@gmail.com, arvindbagga@hotmail.com



IX Annual Training Course in Pediatric Nephrology

1-2 April 2017
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi

For Postgraduate students; Trainees in
Pediatric Nephrology; Practicing Pediatricians

Register early to avail discounted rates

Registration Fee Up to 15 February 2017 On or after 16 February 2017
Postgraduate student (MD/DCH/DNB) Rs. 1000 Rs. 1500
All others Rs. 1500 Rs. 2000

For registration form and other details, visit www.ispnonline.org

Prof. Arvind Bagga Dr. Aditi Sinha
91-9810590809 91-9899145489

arvindbagga@hotmail.com aditisinhaaiims@gmail.com


http://www.ispnonline.org/
mailto:arvindbagga@hotmail.com
mailto:aditisinhaaiims@gmail.com

Scientific Program
IX ANNUAL TRAINING COURSE IN PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi, India
1-2 April 2017

Venue: Conference Hall

1 April 2017

0730 Registration

0830-1015 Symposium: Diagnostics

0830-0900 Urinalysis in the 21* century

0900-0930 Radionuclide scintigraphy

0930-1015 Panel discussion: Serological & immune markers in clinical practice
1015-1030 INAUGURATION

1030-1100 TEA

1100-1145 Symposium: Changing paradigms
1100-1120 Workforce in pediatric nephrology: Need vs. availability
1120-1145 Next-generation sequencing: Here to stay
1145-1330 Symposium: Critical Care Nephrology
1145-1215 Fluid management in the critically ill
1215-1300 Disorders of sodium homeostasis
1300-1330 Plasma exchange in children
1330-1430 LUNCH
1430-1545 Symposium: Acute kidney injury
1430-1500 Epidemiology, evaluation, outcomes
1500-1545 Therapy of AKI: Empiric to evidence based
1545-1700 Symposium: Tubular diseases
1545-1630 Management of renal tubular acidosis
1630-1700 Metabolic alkalosis: A diagnostic conundrum

Or Diabetes insipidus: Evaluation & management
1700-1845 Symposium: Hypertension
1700-1730 Ambulatory blood pressure monitoring
1730-1800 Essential hypertension & metabolic syndrome

1800-1845 Evaluation & management: Synthesizing knowledge & evidence




2 April 2017

0830-1030
0800-0830
0830-0900
0900-0930
0930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1300
1100-1140
1140-1220
1220-1300
1300-1330
1330-1430
1430-1600
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1730
1600-1630
1630-1700
1700-1730
1730

Symposium: Glomerular diseases
Pathogenesis of nephrotic syndrome
Tailoring therapy of difficult nephrotic syndrome
IgA nephropathy

Complement & glomerular diseases
Managing lupus nephritis

TEA

Symposium: Case discussions

Acute nephritic syndromes

Refractory rickets

Stones and nephrocalcinosis

Antenatally diagnosed hydronephrosis
LUNCH

Symposium: Chronic kidney disease

CKD: Preventing progression

Principles of management

Renal replacement: Choice & application
Symposium: CAKUT, bladder dysfunction
CAKUT: Evaluation & management
Evidence based management of enuresis
Urinary tract infections: Consensus & controversies
CLOSING COMMENTS




