IX Annual Training Course in Pediatric Nephrology All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Delhi 1-2 April 2017

REGISTRATION FORM

Name		
Date of birth		
Qualification		
Designation		
Workplace address		
Home Address		
Phone	Email:	
Membership of Indian Soc	iety of Pediatric Nephrology	Yes/No
International Pediatric Nephrology Association		Yes/No
Registration Fee		
	Up to 15 February 2017	On or after 15 February 2017
Postgraduate student	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1500
(MD/DCH/DNB)		
All others	Rs. 1500	Rs. 2000
Payment details*		
Cheque / DD No.	·	
Total Amount (Rupees)		
*Payment should be made	by cheque or demand draft in fa	vor of "Pediatric Nephrology

Please send the completed form to: Dr. Aditi Sinha, Room no. 3053 or 3055, Department of Pediatrics, All India Institutes of Medical Sciences, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi – 110029

In case of any queries, contact: 011-26593472; 9899145489 aditisinhaaiims@gmail.com, arvindbagga@hotmail.com

Training Course". Please add Rs 50 for outstation cheques







IX Annual Training Course in Pediatric Nephrology

1-2 April 2017 All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi

For Postgraduate students; Trainees in Pediatric Nephrology; Practicing Pediatricians

Register early to avail discounted rates

Registration Fee	Up to 15 February 2017	On or after 16 February 2017
Postgraduate student (MD/DCH/DNB)	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1500
All others	Rs. 1500	Rs. 2000

For registration form and other details, visit www.ispnonline.org

Prof. Arvind Bagga 91-9810590809 arvindbagga@hotmail.com

Dr. Aditi Sinha 91-9899145489 aditisinhaaiims@gmail.com

Scientific Program

IX ANNUAL TRAINING COURSE IN PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi, India

1-2 April 2017

Venue: Conference Hall

1 April 2017

1 April 2017	
0730	Registration
0830-1015	Symposium: Diagnostics
0830-0900	Urinalysis in the 21 st century
0900-0930	Radionuclide scintigraphy
0930-1015	Panel discussion: Serological & immune markers in clinical practice
1015-1030	INAUGURATION
1030-1100	TEA
1100-1145	Symposium: Changing paradigms
1100-1120	Workforce in pediatric nephrology: Need vs. availability
1120-1145	Next-generation sequencing: Here to stay
1145-1330	Symposium: Critical Care Nephrology
1145-1215	Fluid management in the critically ill
1215-1300	Disorders of sodium homeostasis
1300-1330	Plasma exchange in children
1330-1430	LUNCH
1430-1545	Symposium: Acute kidney injury
1430-1500	Epidemiology, evaluation, outcomes
1500-1545	Therapy of AKI: Empiric to evidence based
1545-1700	Symposium: Tubular diseases
1545-1630	Management of renal tubular acidosis
1630-1700	Metabolic alkalosis: A diagnostic conundrum
	Or Diabetes insipidus: Evaluation & management
1700-1845	Symposium: Hypertension
1700-1730	Ambulatory blood pressure monitoring
1730-1800	Essential hypertension & metabolic syndrome
1800-1845	Evaluation & management: Synthesizing knowledge & evidence

2 April 2017

0830-1030	Symposium: Glomerular diseases
0800-0830	Pathogenesis of nephrotic syndrome
0830-0900	Tailoring therapy of difficult nephrotic syndrome
0900-0930	IgA nephropathy
0930-1000	Complement & glomerular diseases
1000-1030	Managing lupus nephritis
1030-1100	TEA
1100-1300	Symposium: Case discussions
1100-1140	Acute nephritic syndromes
1140-1220	Refractory rickets
1220-1300	Stones and nephrocalcinosis
1300-1330	Antenatally diagnosed hydronephrosis
1330-1430	LUNCH
1430-1600	Symposium: Chronic kidney disease
1430-1500	CKD: Preventing progression
1500-1530	Principles of management
1530-1600	Renal replacement: Choice & application
1600-1730	Symposium: CAKUT, bladder dysfunction
1600-1630	CAKUT: Evaluation & management
1630-1700	Evidence based management of enuresis
1700-1730	Urinary tract infections: Consensus & controversies
1730	CLOSING COMMENTS